
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1977; Name= CHURCHILL
MORTGAGE CORPORATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197701280000
03980

01/28/1977
11:03:22

CHURCHILL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TALMAN
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

18 435 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:358 Pg:850
Instr
#:19761020000
100750

197703070000
05180

03/07/1977
12:58:26

CHURCHILL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCEAN
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

18 835 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:357 Pg:516
Instr
#:19760831000
083350

197703110000
05240

03/11/1977
10:48:49

CHURCHILL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCEAN
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

18 903 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:359 Pg:418
Instr
#:19761103000
105980

Other:SEE
INST

197703220000
02600

03/22/1977
09:48:00

CHURCHILL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TALMAN
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
OF CHICAGO

19 92 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:360 Pg:723
Instr
#:19761221000
123010

197703220000
02540

03/22/1977
09:43:00

CHURCHILL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TALMAN
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
OF CHICAGO

19 91 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:361 Pg:591
Instr
#:19770114000
004580

197703240000
03740

03/24/1977
10:08:00

CHURCHILL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KNICKERBOC
KER FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

19 124 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:362 Pg:159
Instr
#:19770204000
010720

197703300000
04070

03/30/1977
09:56:00

CHURCHILL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KNICKERBOC
KER FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

19 233 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:358 Pg:461
Instr
#:19761006000
095510

197704010000
04160

04/01/1977
10:21:00

CHURCHILL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TALMAN
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
OF CHICAGO

19 264 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:360 Pg:502
Instr
#:19761215000
120960

197705270000
01320

05/27/1977
09:08:00

CHURCHILL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TALMAN
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
OF CHICAGO

20 242 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:360 Pg:160
Instr
#:19761130000
115410

197706080000
01440

06/08/1977
10:41:00

CHURCHILL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TALMAN
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
OF CHICAGO

20 341 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:362 Pg:534
Instr
#:19770222000
016800



197706270000
01850

06/27/1977
09:15:00

CHURCHILL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TALMAN
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
OF CHICAGO

20 609 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:364 Pg:656
Instr
#:19770505000
042720

197707080000
02090

07/08/1977
09:51:00

CHURCHILL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TALMAN
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
OF CHICAGO

20 757 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:365 Pg:847
Instr
#:19770609000
056630

197708190000
00510

08/19/1977
09:00:00

CHURCHILL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

21 299 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:362 Pg:323
Instr
#:19770214000
014130

197708190000
00520

08/19/1977
08:59:00

CHURCHILL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

21 300 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:366 Pg:555
Instr
#:19770627000
064410

197708190000
00540

08/19/1977
09:46:00

CHURCHILL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

21 303 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:365 Pg:561
Instr
#:19770602000
053320

197708190000
00530

08/19/1977
09:34:00

CHURCHILL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

21 301 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:365 Pg:616
Instr
#:19770603000
054300

197708190000
00550

08/19/1977
10:25:00

CHURCHILL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCEAN
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

21 321 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:365 Pg:601
Instr
#:19770603000
054190

197707220000
02280

07/22/1977
09:23:00

CHURCHILL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KNICKERBOC
KER FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

20 978 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:360 Pg:336
Instr
#:19761209000
118880

197707220000
02270

07/22/1977
09:23:00

CHURCHILL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KNICKERBOC
KER FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

20 977 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:362 Pg:640
Instr
#:19770224000
017670

197703220000
02610

03/22/1977
10:20:00

CHURCHILL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCEAN
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

19 96 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:355 Pg:403
Instr
#:19760617000
055860

197704050000
04190

04/05/1977
12:11:00

CHURCHILL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KNICKERBOC
KER FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

19 303 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:356 Pg:344
Instr
#:19760719000
066920

197706080000
01430

06/08/1977
10:19:00

CHURCHILL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TALMAN
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
OF CHICAGO

20 340 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:364 Pg:289
Instr
#:19770421000
037240



197708050000
00250

08/05/1977
09:02:00

CHURCHILL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCEAN
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

21 139 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:365 Pg:748
Instr
#:19770608000
056410

197708080000
00330

08/08/1977
02:36:00

CHURCHILL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCEAN
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

21 176 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:364 Pg:575
Instr
#:19770502000
041830


