Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1977; Name= CHURCHILL MORTGAGE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197701280000 03980	01/28/1977 11:03:22	CHURCHILL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TALMAN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	18	435			Bk Type:MORT Bk:358 Pg:850 Instr #:19761020000 100750	
197703070000 05180	03/07/1977 12:58:26	CHURCHILL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OCEAN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	18	835			Bk Type:MORT Bk:357 Pg:516 Instr #:19760831000 083350	
197703110000 05240	03/11/1977 10:48:49	CHURCHILL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OCEAN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	18	903			Bk Type:MORT Bk:359 Pg:418 Instr #:19761103000 105980	Other:SEE INST
197703220000 02600	03/22/1977 09:48:00	CHURCHILL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TALMAN FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION OF CHICAGO	19	92			Bk Type:MORT Bk:360 Pg:723 Instr #:19761221000 123010	
197703220000 02540	03/22/1977 09:43:00	CHURCHILL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TALMAN FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION OF CHICAGO	19	91			Bk Type:MORT Bk:361 Pg:591 Instr #:19770114000 004580	
197703240000 03740	03/24/1977 10:08:00	CHURCHILL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KNICKERBOC KER FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	19	124			Bk Type:MORT Bk:362 Pg:159 Instr #:19770204000 010720	
197703300000 04070	03/30/1977 09:56:00	CHURCHILL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KNICKERBOC KER FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	19	233			Bk Type:MORT Bk:358 Pg:461 Instr #:19761006000 095510	
197704010000 04160	04/01/1977 10:21:00	CHURCHILL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TALMAN FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION OF CHICAGO	19	264			Bk Type:MORT Bk:360 Pg:502 Instr #:19761215000 120960	
197705270000 01320	05/27/1977 09:08:00	CHURCHILL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TALMAN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF CHICAGO	20	242			Bk Type:MORT Bk:360 Pg:160 Instr #:19761130000 115410	
197706080000 01440	06/08/1977 10:41:00	CHURCHILL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TALMAN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF CHICAGO	20	341			Bk Type:MORT Bk:362 Pg:534 Instr #:19770222000 016800	

								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
197706270000 01850	06/27/1977 09:15:00	CHURCHILL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TALMAN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF CHICAGO	20	609	Bk Type:MORT Bk:364 Pg:656 Instr #:19770505000 042720
197707080000 02090	07/08/1977 09:51:00	CHURCHILL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TALMAN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF CHICAGO	20	757	Bk Type:MORT Bk:365 Pg:847 Instr #:19770609000 056630
197708190000 00510	08/19/1977 09:00:00	CHURCHILL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	21	299	Bk Type:MORT Bk:362 Pg:323 Instr #:19770214000 014130
197708190000 00520	08/19/1977 08:59:00	CHURCHILL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	21	300	Bk Type:MORT Bk:366 Pg:555 Instr #:19770627000 064410
197708190000 00540	08/19/1977 09:46:00	CHURCHILL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	21	303	Bk Type:MORT Bk:365 Pg:561 Instr #:19770602000 053320
197708190000 00530	08/19/1977 09:34:00	CHURCHILL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	21	301	Bk Type:MORT Bk:365 Pg:616 Instr #:19770603000 054300
197708190000 00550	08/19/1977 10:25:00	CHURCHILL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OCEAN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	21	321	Bk Type:MORT Bk:365 Pg:601 Instr #:19770603000 054190
197707220000 02280	07/22/1977 09:23:00	CHURCHILL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KNICKERBOC KER FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	20	978	Bk Type:MORT Bk:360 Pg:336 Instr #:19761209000 118880
197707220000 02270	07/22/1977 09:23:00	CHURCHILL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KNICKERBOC KER FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	20	977	Bk Type:MORT Bk:362 Pg:640 Instr #:19770224000 017670
197703220000 02610	03/22/1977 10:20:00	CHURCHILL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OCEAN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	19	96	Bk Type:MORT Bk:355 Pg:403 Instr #:19760617000 055860
197704050000 04190	04/05/1977 12:11:00	CHURCHILL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KNICKERBOC KER FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	19	303	Bk Type:MORT Bk:356 Pg:344 Instr #:19760719000 066920
197706080000 01430	06/08/1977 10:19:00	CHURCHILL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TALMAN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF CHICAGO	20	340	Bk Type:MORT Bk:364 Pg:289 Instr #:19770421000 037240

197708050000 00250	09:02:00	CHURCHILL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		OCEAN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	139		Bk Type:MORT Bk:365 Pg:748 Instr #:19770608000 056410	
197708080000 00330	02:36:00	CHURCHILL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		OCEAN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	176		Bk Type:MORT Bk:364 Pg:575 Instr #:19770502000 041830	